
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 115 BON ES AM 

Bus: BUS 115 BON ES AM 
Driver: NAFF, DONNA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART BONSACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6:38 AM 

2 4818 Kingsmen Rd 6:41 AM 

3 Cortland Rd & Orchard Park Dr 6:44 AM 

4 CORTLAND RD & HILLVIEW DR & Huntridge Rd 6:45 AM 

5 CORTLAND RD & LAUREL RIDGE DR 6:46 AM 

6 CORTLAND RD & FIELDVIEW DR 6:47 AM 

7 CORTLAND RD & FENCE POST CIR 6:48 AM 

8 5756 Fieldview Dr 6:50 AM 

9 5710 FIELDVIEW DR 6:52 AM 

10 501 South Gala Dr 6:56 AM 

11 5926 HUNTRIDGE RD 6:57 AM 

12 Farmhouse Ln & Huntridge Rd 6:58 AM 

13 5903 Crumpacker Dr 6:59 AM 

14 5924 Crumpacker Dr 7:00 AM 

15 6014 Crumpacker Dr 7:01 AM 

16 6126 Crumpacker Dr 7:02 AM 

17 6222 Crumpacker Dr 7:04 AM 

18 MORNING GLORY DR & WISTERIA PLACE CT 7:05 AM 

19 6140 MORNING GLORY DR 7:06 AM 

20 APPLE HARVEST DR & WINDCREST LN 7:09 AM 

21 APPLE HARVEST DR & GARDENDALE CIR 7:11 AM 

22 APPLE HARVEST DR & BRIAR HILL CT 7:12 AM 

23 Apple Harvest Dr & Windcrest Ln 7:13 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 115 BON ES AM 

24 HUNTRIDGE RD & SULLIVAN LN 7:15 AM 

25 HUNTRIDGE RD & PALMER GREEN CR 7:16 AM 

26 CIDER MILL CT & HUNTRIDGE RD 7:17 AM 

27 ARRIVE BONSACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BSES) 7:20 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 120 BON ES AM 

Bus: BUS 120 BON ES AM 
Driver: JONES, DEE 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART BONSACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6:45 AM 

2 5031 BRITANEY RD 6:48 AM 

3 5055 Britaney Rd 6:49 AM 

4 5440 SETTER RD 6:51 AM 

5 5007 Huntridge Rd 6:53 AM 

6 Appletree Dr & Huntridge Rd 6:55 AM 

7 5032 Plantation Grove Ln 6:56 AM 

8 5042 Carter Grove Ln 6:57 AM 

9 5129 PLANTATION GROVE LN 7:00 AM 

10 5245 Dresden Ln 7:01 AM 

11 Dresden Cir & Dresden Ln 7:02 AM 

12 4946 Appletree Dr 7:05 AM 

13 5039 Labradore Dr 7:07 AM 

14 5016 Appletree Dr 7:10 AM 

15 APPLETREE DR & HARVEST RIDGE RD 7:11 AM 

16 Appletree Dr & Jonathan Ln 7:12 AM 

17 Baldwin Ct & Jonathan Ln 7:14 AM 

18 5532 Winesap Dr 7:16 AM 

19 5428 Winesap Dr 7:18 AM 

20 ARRIVE BONSACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BSES) 7:20 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 123 BON ES AM 

Bus: BUS 123 BON ES AM 
Driver: SMITH, NORMAN 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:45 AM 

2 CHATEAU CT & GOLDEN IVY DR 6:53 AM 

3 GOLDEN IVY DR & MYSTIQUE CT 6:55 AM 

4 GOLDEN IVY DR & COTTAGE ROSE LN 6:56 AM 

5 2336 E RURITAN RD 6:57 AM 

6 2251 East Ruritan Rd 6:58 AM 

7 2277 Donagale Dr 7:00 AM 

8 Coachman Cir & Greggin Dr 7:01 AM 

9 Coachman Cir & Forest Oak Dr 7:02 AM 

10 2722 Forest Oak Dr 7:03 AM 

11 2507 Coachman Cir 7:05 AM 

12 2620 Summit Ridge Rd 7:06 AM 

13 2730 Summit Ridge Rd 7:07 AM 

14 2786 SUMMIT RIDGE RD 7:09 AM 

15 2166 Ruritan Rd 7:12 AM 

16 2110 Ruritan Rd 7:13 AM 

17 ARRIVE BONSACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BSES) 7:20 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 129 BON ES AM 

Bus: BUS 129 BON ES AM 
Driver: DUDLEY, BARRY 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:55 AM 

2 CHALLENGER AVE & EVAN LN 7:02 AM 

3 4038 MOCKINGBIRD HILL LN 7:04 AM 

4 1810 Greenmont Ct 7:06 AM 

5 1821 Ashbury Dr 7:07 AM 

6 5093 ORCHARD HILL DR 7:15 AM 

7 5225 ORCHARD HILL DR 7:16 AM 

8 ORCHARD HILL DR & GLOSTER DR 7:17 AM 

9 
CRUMPACKER DR & APPLETREE DR & ORCHARD VILLAS 
CR 

7:19 AM 

10 ARRIVE BONSACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BSES) 7:20 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 151 BON ES AM 

Bus: BUS 151 BON ES AM 
Driver: MOLNAR, BRUCE 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART BONSACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6:43 AM 

2 Derby Dr & Belmont Ct (SE) 6:50 AM 

3 3833 Derby Dr 6:52 AM 

4 3812 Derby Dr 6:53 AM 

5 Blueberry Rdg & Praline Pl 6:55 AM 

6 APRICOT TRL & BLUEBERRY RIDGE 6:56 AM 

7 Apricot Trl & Twin Views Ct 6:57 AM 

8 3837 Carson Rd 6:59 AM 

9 3952 Carson Rd 7:00 AM 

10 4741 PHYLLIS RD 7:03 AM 

11 4658 Red Barn Ln 7:05 AM 

12 4544 Layman Rd 7:07 AM 

13 4637 Afton Ln 7:09 AM 

14 4529 Bonsack Rd 7:11 AM 

15 5315 Huntridge Rd 7:15 AM 

16 5333 HUNTRIDGE RD 7:16 AM 

17 5544 Rome Dr 7:17 AM 

18 5524 Rome Dr 7:18 AM 

19 ARRIVE BONSACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BSES) 7:20 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 189 BON ES AM 

Bus: BUS 189 BON ES AM 
Driver: ANDERSON, GEORGE 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART BONSACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6:41 AM 

2 4224 Challenger Ave 6:45 AM 

3 1570 West Ruritan Rd 6:47 AM 

4 2139 Coachman Dr 6:50 AM 

5 2390 Coachman Dr 6:52 AM 

6 LABELLEVUE DR & SOURWOOD ST 6:55 AM 

7 Sourwood St & Wesvan Dr & Sourwood St 6:56 AM 

8 2021 Sourwood St 6:58 AM 

9 1922 West Ruritan Rd 7:00 AM 

10 1950 Broyles Ln 7:02 AM 

11 SUMMERFIELD DR & BLOOMFIELD AVE 7:04 AM 

12 1828 Summerfield Dr 7:05 AM 

13 BLOOMFIELD AVE & BARNAGET DR 7:06 AM 

14 BLOOMFIELD AVE & CARLSBAD CIR 7:07 AM 

15 2232 BLOOMFIELD AVE 7:08 AM 

16 2140 Bloomfield Ave 7:09 AM 

17 2035 Bloomfield Ave 7:10 AM 

18 Bloomfield Ave & Bridgeport Ln 7:11 AM 

19 BLOOMFIELD AVE & HIGH CREST CT 7:12 AM 

20 1430 West Ruritan Rd 7:15 AM 

21 ARRIVE BONSACK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BSES) 7:20 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 


